ASIJF DUMAU JU JTSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2018

Male | Blue | Master | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Nobuyuki Tanioka
STRAPPLE SETAGAYA JYUGAOKA

Wataru Y okomizo
AXISYOKOHAMA

2- 68

Shunsuke Takishima
SORA BJJ

Natsuki Sano
CARPE DIEM

2- 74

2- 69

2-73




